BORILLA oPORTS

Extended Home Gym (100854)




R
4
-
Washer: (<l>8) Washer: ($ 10) Washer: ($ 12) Arc Washer: ($10)
12X 30X 29X

Lock Nut: (M8) Lock Nut:(M10) Lock Nut:(M12) Hex Bolt: (M8*20) HeX Bolt: (M8%40)

3X
Hex Bolt: (M10%16) Hex Bolt: (M10%20) Hex Bolt: (M10%25) Hex Bolt: (M10%40)

Hex Bolt: (M10%180) Big Washer: ($ 12)

1X
Hex Bolt: (M12%165)

1X

~\
1X
Carriage Screws: (M10%90) QD Ball Pin: (& 10%85)
2X 3X
QD Ball Pin: (& 10%155)
1X

. [ 1O I  CId




/-

\ VI

Vi

load 250KG

load 200KG

&= ([ load 250KG
A
| ‘

=
S
S
()
N

Maximum load 300KG



Carriage Screws(M10%90)-2PCS




Ball Pin( & 10%155)-1PC




B

N

M10+%25

Q) @10

Hex Bolt (M10+%25)-2PCS

l Arc Washer ( ¢ 10)-2PCS

C

QN
(o

M10%25
¢ 10







Arc Washer (& 10)-4PCS Lock Nut (M10)-2PCS

¢ 10 - <:>

M10+100

¢ 10
M10%100



Arc Washer ($10)-6PCS  Hex Bolt (M10%25)-4PCS

-

*
8 o oV10%40

)

D10
M10%40, 5
i

M10*25$
d10¢G




©

© © F

Washer (¢ 12)-2PCS  Lock Nut (M12)-1PC

Washer ( & 8) —2PCS Lock Nut (M8)-1PC

Hex Bolt (M12%165)-1PC

Hex Bolt (M8%40)-1PC

A\
o ©
N

M12%165




@
N/
Lock Nut (M12)-2PCS

Washer ( 12) -2PCS




Arc Washer ($10)-8PCS  Lock Nut (M10)-2PCS  Lock Nut (M8)-2PCS

0 © ©

. b 10%85

M10+100

e
M10%16 & 1




rrii
©
N/ O,
1 0 Arc Washer (¢ 10)-4PCS  Lock Nut (M10)-1PC Washer (& 10) —2PCS

GB Hex Bolt
(M10%75) -1PC

Hex Bolt(M10%20)—2PCS Hex Bolt(M10%25)-2PCS




E

Lock Nut (M10)-3PCS Washer (¢ 10)-6PCS  Hex Bolt (M10%50)-2PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%180)-1PC

VS $10 >

' Ofifﬂ,,'i\\ .
IS /o

o) O =

210%85

«F ¢10
M10%50




b 8

¢8

% 8*408M8%40 / )o
0
o




13

Big Washer
b 12

(@),

N—/
Lock Nut (M10)-11PCS Washer (¢ 10)-22PCS  Hex Bolt (M10%50)—6

O :

Big Washer (& 12)-1PC Hex Bolt (M10%75)-2PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%100)-2PCS




